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         APRIL                                            MAY                                                 JUNE

JULY                                                AUGUST                                         SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER                                      NOVEMBER                                     DECEMBER

1 Jan Fri New Year's Day

11 Feb Thu Armed Forces Day

10 Mar Wed National Decoration Day

15 Mar Mon Joseph Jenkins Roberts' Birthday

16 Apr Fri Fast and Prayer Day

14 May Fri National Unification Day

26 Jul Mon Independence Day

24 Aug Tue National Flag Day

25 Nov Thu Thanksgiving Day

29 Nov Mon William V.S. Tubman's Birthday

25 Dec Sat Christmas Day
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